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Page 55 Beautiful Sea 450

Fabric: Aida 18, White
450w X 357h Stitches
63.50w X 50.38h cm

Size: 18 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

L] X 2 DMC
] m 2 DMC
o n 2 DMC
[ o 2 DMC
A 2 DMC
4 2 DMC
< 2 DMC
[ | - 2 DMC
[ 2~ 2 DMC
A 2 DMC
O T 2 DMC
+ 2 DMC
[ | . 2 DMC
N = 2 DMC
& 2 DMC
0 o 2 DMC
u 2 DMC
5 2 DMC
] (a 2 DMC
0 2 DMC
O + 2 DMC
9 2 DMC
8 2 DMC
] 6 2 DMC
] () 2 DMC
O % 2 DMC
] > 2 DMC
T 2 DMC
I ] 2 DMC
® 2 DMC
[] o 2 DMC
e 2 DMC
[] ) 2 DMC
A 2 DMC
] / 2 DMC
I ++ 2 DMC
o $ 2 DMC
a 2 DMC
< 2 DMC
| 2 DMC
% 2 DMC
L] (3] 2 DMC
/ 2 DMC
( 2 DMC
] ~ 2 DMC
[] . 2 DMC
e 2 DMC
ble 2 DMC
L 2 DMC
] h 4 2 DMC
4 2 DMC
3 2 DMC
O 2 2 DMC
1 2 DMC
¢ 2 DMC
o) 2 DMC
&« 2 DMC
v 2 DMC
® 2 DMC
] X 2 DMC

bozenkalO01

101
159
160
168
169
300
310
311
312
317
318
334
336
356
370
372
413
414
415
434
436
501
517
519
524
597
598
610
612
640
644
730
775
779
783
794
799
801
806
807
820
822
823
825
827
828
840
921
924
927
930
931
932
934
938
939
943
958
992
993

Ecru

Gray Blue-LT
Gray Blue-MD
Pewter-VvY LT
Pewter-LT
Mahogany-VY DK
Black

Navy Blue-MD
Baby Blue-VY DK
Pewter Gray
Steel Gray-LT
Baby Blue-MD
Navy Blue

Terra Cotta-MD
Mustard-MD
Mustard-LT
Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Pearl Gray
Brown-LT

Tan

Blue Green-DK
Wedgewood-DK

Sky Blue

Fern Green-VY LT
Turquoise
Turquoise-LT
Drab Brown-DK
Drab Brown-LT
Beige Gray-VY DK
Beige Gray-MD
Olive Green-VY DK
Baby Blue-VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Topaz-MD
Cornflower Blue-LT
Delft Blue-MD
Coffee Brown-DK
Peacock Blue-DK
Peacock Blue
Royal Blue-VY DK
Beige Gray-LT
Navy Blue-DK
Blue-DK

Blue-VY LT
Blue-UL VY LT
Beige Brown-MD
Copper

Gray Green--VY DK
Gray Green-LT
Antique Blue-DK
Antique Blue-MD
Antique Blue-LT
Black Avocado Green
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Bright Green-MD
Sea Green-DK
Aquamarine-MD
Aquamarine-LT
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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3022
3031
3051
3072
3325
3747
3750
3752
3760
3765
3766
3770
3787
3799
3808
3809
3812
3813
3816
3827
3828
3829
3842
3847
3861
3862
3864
3865
519

3761
813

3766
3752
775

794

3761
159

3042
3861
3042
157

3743
3861
3041
3747
3743
3371
902

3713
3072
3752
712

3042
648

648

955

3817
955

762

3770
3756
3743
966

913

320

913

Brown Gray-MD
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Green Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-VY LT
Baby Blue-LT

Blue Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue-VY DK
Antique Blue-VY LT
Wedgewood-MD
Peacock Blue-VY DK
Peacock Blue-LT
Tawny-VY LT

Brown Gray-DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Turquoise-UL VY DK
Turquoise-VY DK
Sea Green-VY DK
Blue Green-LT
Celadon Green-MD
Golden Brown-Pale
Hazelnut Brown

0ld Gold-VY DK
Wedgewood-DK

Teal Green-DK
Cocoa-1LT

Mocha Beige-DK
Mocha Beige-LT
Winter White

Sky Blue

Sky Blue-LT
Blue-LT

Peacock Blue-LT
Antique Blue-VY LT
Baby Blue-VY LT
Cornflower Blue-LT
Sky Blue-LT

Gray Blue-LT
Antique Violet-LT
Cocoa-1LT

Antique Violet-LT
Cornflower Blue-VY LT
Antique Violet-VY LT
Cocoa-1LT

Antique Violet-MD
Blue Violet-VY LT
Antique Violet-VY LT
Black Brown
Garnet-VY DK
Salmon-VY LT
Beaver Gray-VY LT
Antique Blue-VY LT
Cream

Antique Violet-LT
Beaver Gray-LT
Beaver Gray-LT
Nile Green-LT
Celadon Green-LT
Nile Green-LT
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Tawny-VY LT

Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Antique Violet-VY LT
Baby Green-MD

Nile Green-MD
Pistachio Green-MD
Nile Green-MD
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

913
3816
524
966
5200
762
3770
3743
3743
754
3743
3865
3713
948
225
3756
3072
3743
3747
762
794
3841
932
799
3842
823
3859
833
3861
833
955
932
823
939
3756
775
775
3761
3772
612
3865
3756
3823
3865
101
3770
939
310
300
3371
3770
3823
814
3799
400
3371
3371
938
3863
434
3772
420
632
3862
3772
3860

Nile Green-MD
Celadon Green-MD
Fern Green-VY LT
Baby Green-MD
White

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Tawny-VY LT
Antique Violet-VY LT
Antique Violet-VY LT
Peach-LT

Antique Violet-VY LT
Winter White
Salmon-VY LT
Peach-VY LT

Shell Pink-UL VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Beaver Gray-VY LT
Antique Violet-VY LT
Blue Violet-VY LT
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Cornflower Blue-LT
Baby Blue-Pale
Antique Blue-LT
Delft Blue-MD
Wedgewood-DK

Navy Blue-DK
Rosewood-LT

Golden Olive-LT
Cocoa-LT

Golden Olive-LT
Nile Green-LT
Antique Blue-LT
Navy Blue-DK

Navy Blue-VY DK
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Baby Blue-VY LT
Baby Blue-VY LT
Sky Blue-LT

Desert Sand-VY DK
Drab Brown-LT
Winter White

Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Yellow-UL Pale
Winter White

Ecru

Tawny-VY LT

Navy Blue-VY DK
Black

Mahogany-VY DK
Black Brown
Tawny-VY LT
Yellow-UL Pale
Garnet-DK

Pewter Gray-VY DK
Mahogany-DK

Black Brown

Black Brown

Coffee Brown-UL DK
Mocha Beige-MD
Brown-LT

Desert Sand-VY DK
Hazelnut Brown-DK
Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Mocha Beige-DK
Desert Sand-VY DK
Cocoa
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

m v 1 DMC 223 Shell Pink-LT
- 1 DMC 640 Beige Gray-VY DK
] e 1 DMC 3866 Mocha Brown-UL VY LT
1 DMC 3865 Winter White
] & 1 DMC 101 Ecru
1 DMC 3865 Winter White
1 DMC 809 Delft Blue
4 1 DMC 798 Delft Blue-DK
1 DMC 824 Blue-VY DK
D 1 DpMC 798 Delft Blue-DK
H o 1 DMC 782 Topaz-DK
1 DMC 919 Red Copper
B 1 1 DMC 3743 Antique Violet-VY LT
1 DMC 644 Beige Gray-MD
H + 1 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
1 DMC 400 Mahogany-DK
m 5 1 DMC 156 Blue Violet-MD LT
1 DMC 794 Cornflower Blue-LT
n 1 DMC 3809 Turquoise-VY DK
1 DMC 3812 Sea Green-VY DK
u 5 1 DMC 943 Bright Green-MD
1 DMC 3812 Sea Green-VY DK
1 DMC 3760 Wedgewood-MD
¢ 1 DMC 3809 Turquoise-VY DK
. 1 DMC 3842 Wedgewood-DK
1 DMC 3812 Sea Green-VY DK
o 1 DMC 3760 Wedgewood-MD
1 DMC 931 Antique Blue-MD
1 DMC 958 Sea Green-DK
. 1 DMC 3760 Wedgewood-MD
1 DMC 3760 Wedgewood-MD
1 DMC 312 Baby Blue-VY DK
1 DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD
0 1 DMC 597 Turquoise
1 DMC 3816 Celadon Green-MD
A 1 DMC 597 Turquoise
M 1 DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD
o 1 DMC 3816 Celadon Green-MD
o o 1 DMC 932 Antique Blue-LT
1 DMC 993 Aquamarine-LT
1 DMC 3816 Celadon Green-MD
® 1 DMC 807 Peacock Blue
1 DMC 992 Aquamarine-MD
x 1 DMC 931 Antique Blue-MD
1 DMC 3760 Wedgewood-MD
i 1 DMC 992 Aquamarine-MD
1 DMC 3809 Turquoise-VY DK
o 1 DMC 992 Aquamarine-MD
1 DMC 931 Antique Blue-MD
@ 1 DMC 3809 Turquoise-VY DK
- 1 DMC 3842 Wedgewood-DK
1 DMC 3809 Turquoise-VY DK
1 DMC 3811 Turquoise-VY LT
S 1 DMC 3842 Wedgewood-DK
1 DMC 3813 Blue Green-LT
x 1 DMC 3842 Wedgewood-DK
1 DMC 958 Sea Green-DK
1 DMC 3842 Wedgewood-DK
1 DMC 820 Royal Blue-VY DK
~ 1 DMC 823 Navy Blue-DK
1 DMC 336 Navy Blue
\ 1 DMC 823 Navy Blue-DK
1 DMC 336 Navy Blue
X 1 DMC 3842 Wedgewood-DK
v 1 DMC 3842 Wedgewood-DK
1 DMC 820 Royal Blue-VY DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

312
3809
312
932
312
931
943
958
958
957
597
958
3760
597
648
415
3042
415
820
3812
762
775
3770
775
712
101
3865
3770
813
799
3743
159
415
775
3752
415
754
3713
3713
3743
948
3743
3823
3713
414
317

Baby Blue-VY DK
Turquoise-VY DK
Baby Blue-VY DK
Antique Blue-LT
Baby Blue-VY DK
Antique Blue-MD
Bright Green-MD
Sea Green-DK

Sea Green-DK
Geranium-Pale
Turquoise

Sea Green-DK
Wedgewood-MD
Turquoise

Beaver Gray-LT
Pearl Gray
Antique Violet-LT
Pearl Gray

Royal Blue-VY DK
Sea Green-VY DK
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Baby Blue-VY LT
Tawny-VY LT

Baby Blue-VY LT
Cream

Ecru

Winter White
Tawny-VY LT
Blue-LT

Delft Blue-MD
Antique Violet-VY LT
Gray Blue-LT
Pearl Gray

Baby Blue-VY LT
Antique Blue-VY LT
Pearl Gray
Peach-LT
Salmon-VY LT
Salmon-VY LT
Antique Violet-VY LT
Peach-VY LT
Antique Violet-VY LT
Yellow-UL Pale
Salmon-VY LT
Steel Gray-DK
Pewter Gray
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.
[ JDMC 101 1974 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 159 1022 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ bDMC 160 147 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 168 1216 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 169 1394 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 300 106 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 310 984 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W oMC 311 554 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
oMCc 312 718 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ pMC 317 913 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 318 393 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
I DMC 334 794 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 336 416 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
IDMC 356 64 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
jpMCc 370 281 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 372 284 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 413 1175 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
I DMC 414 737 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 415 938 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 434 403 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 436 484 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 501 226 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 517 966 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 519 1300 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 524 328 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 597 1766 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 598 853 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 610 671 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
JpMC 612 256 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
I DMC 640 555 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC 644 527 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 730 89 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JpMC 775 552 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@DMC 779 945 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 783 167 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 794 1048 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
JpMC 799 463 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 801 522 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 806 1606 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
pMC 807 1132 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 820 67 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC 822 1577 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 823 1358 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 825 332 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JDMC 827 3535 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[ JpMC 828 612 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
I DMC 840 675 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bpMC 921 30 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 924 268 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 927 1678 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 930 583 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bpMC 931 733 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 932 2809 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 934 1155 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 938 165 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 939 615 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 943 1 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
I pMC 958 157 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
I pMC 992 5 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 993 122 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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e er u a uarter Petite Back(cm r (cm ec (cm renc ea ein Est.

Type Numb Full Half Q t Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) F h Bead Skein Est

LIoMCc 3022 510 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

W DMC 3031 533 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

M DMC 3051 179 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[lpMC 3072 2649 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[lDMC 3325 1506 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[JbMC 3747 241 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

WDoMC 3750 449 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[lpMC 3752 2004 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

W DMC 3760 1322 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

EboMC 3765 3263 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000

[IbMC 3766 233 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[JpMCc 3770 2215 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

W DMC 3787 1202 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

WDMC 3799 1994 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

W DoMC 3808 539 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

M DMC 3809 1248 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

@ boMC 3812 394 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[lpMC 3813 817 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

EoMC 3816 173 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[JbMC 3827 376 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[JbMC 3828 207 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

B DMC 3829 300 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

W DMC 3842 1728 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

W DMC 3847 34 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

IbMCc 3861 521 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

W DMC 3862 707 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[JpMC 3864 827 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[JDpMC 3865 91 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[]DMC 519 835 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3761

[]DMC 813 1441 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3766

[]DMC 3752 2381 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 775

[]DMC 794 466 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3761

[]DMC 159 215 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3042

[]DMC 3861 513 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3042

[]DMC 157 1458 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3743

DMC 3861 302 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3041

[]DMC 3747 493 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3743

DMC 3371 175 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 902

[]DMC 3713 268 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3072

[]DMC 3752 2524 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 712

[]DMC 3042 365 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 648

[]DMC 648 957 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 955

[]DMC 3817 82 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 955

[]DMC 762 1538 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
pDMC 3770

[]DMC 3756 726 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3743

[]DMC 966 64 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 913

[]DMC 320 1 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 913
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[]DMC 913 28 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3816

[]DMC 524 222 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 966

[]DMC 5200 29 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 762

[]DMC 3770 224 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3743

[]DMC 3743 281 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 754

[]DMC 3743 201 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3865

[]DMC 3713 71 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 948

[]DMC 225 127 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3756

[]DMC 3072 1995 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3743

[]DMC 3747 661 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 762
DMC 794 644 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[]DMC 3841

[]DMC 932 1440 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 799

DMC 3842 752 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 823

[]DMC 3859 285 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 833

[]DMC 3861 229 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 833

[]DMC 955 1133 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 932

DMC 823 1412 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 939

[]DMC 3756 736 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 775

[]DMC 775 1237 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3761

DMC 3772 408 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 612

[]DMC 3865 340 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3756

[]DMC 3823 3904 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3865

[]DMC 101 2511 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3770

DMC 939 2131 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
pMC 310

DMC 300 131 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3371

[]DMC 3770 2079 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3823

DMC 814 618 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3799

DMC 400 125 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3371

DMC 3371 1007 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 938

DMC 3863 392 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 434

DMC 3772 268 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 420

DMC 632 384 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3862

DMC 3772 148 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3860
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

DMC 223 138 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

_DMC 640

[]DMC 3866 906 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3865

[]DMC 101 344 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3865
DMC 809 69 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 798
DMC 824 31 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 798
DMC 782 85 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

_DMC 919

[]DMC 3743 753 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 644

_DMC 300 111 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 400

[]DMC 156 19 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 794

DMC 3809 311 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3812
DMC 943 105 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

_DMC 3812

DMC 3760 1502 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3809

DMC 3842 2261 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3812

DMC 3760 1469 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 931

DMC 958 943 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3760

DMC 3760 746 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 312

DMC 160 1753 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 597

DMC 3816 802 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 597

DMC 160 1412 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3816

[]DMC 932 2039 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 993

DMC 3816 845 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 807

DMC 992 912 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 931

DMC 3760 1082 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 992

DMC 3809 401 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 992

DMC 931 1784 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3809

DMC 3842 1058 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3809

DMC 3811 1736 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3842

DMC 3813 920 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3842

DMC 958 1667 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3842

DMC 820 408 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 823

DMC 336 969 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 823

DMC 336 908 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3842

DMC 3842 614 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 820
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

_DMC 312 1023 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3809

DMC 312 289 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 932

_DMC 312 913 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 931

DMC 943 274 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 958

[]DMC 958 1017 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 957

[]DMC 597 257 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 958

DMC 3760 1229 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 597

[]DMC 648 596 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 415

[]DMC 3042 292 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 415

DMC 820 959 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3812
DMC 762 1121 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[]DMC 775

[]DMC 3770 2187 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 775

[]DMC 712 291 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
pMC 101

[]DMC 3865 364 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
pMC 3770

[]DMC 813 804 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 799

[]DMC 3743 185 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 159

[]DMC 415 3298 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 775

[]DMC 3752 1709 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 415

[]DMC 754 222 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3713

[]DMC 3713 23 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3743

[]DMC 948 744 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3743

[]DMC 3823 375 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3713
DMC 414 710 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 317

bozenkalO01



